
COUNTY OF GAINES
RECORD OF ELECTRICITY, NATURAL GAS, AND WATER CONSUMPTION

UTILITY BILLS PAID IN THE MONTH OF: Oct-24

UNITS
AVG UNIT 

COST*
% OF TOTAL 

COST
KWH 0.1087$           0.58$               
CCF 4.5465$           0.02$               

GALS 7.7490$           0.40$               

*Avg Unit Cost includes charge per unit, related fees, & base rates.

563.76$               
12,328.69$          

Total Cost: 30,517.28$     

ENERGY TYPE     
(all sites) USE COST

Electricity
Natural Gas
Water

162102
124

1591

17,624.83$          

Seminole, Texas 79360

GAINES COUNTY UTILITIES USAGE

*Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2265, Section 
2265.001 (b)

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Gaines County Auditor's Office in writing 
under the Public Information Act:

Gaines County Auditor
P.O. Box 847
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